WashPro
	Processing	&	Wash	Down	Area	Fluorescent
Features:
	Two models	to	choose	from:	water-tight	or	hazardous area water-tight.
	Totally	sealed fixture design,	suitable	for	high	pressure wash-down areas.
	Tested	at	1500 PSI	for	60 minute duration,	at	5’	and	10’	distance,	nozzle	dispersion 0 degree.
	Corrosion resistance non-metallic housing.
	Extruded aluminum interior assembly.

Page 42
WashPro
Ordering Guide, 120 Volt only
Fixture
Length
Ballast
Type Lamp Type No. of
Lamps
Raw
Lumen
Output
Ordinary Location
Catalog #
Hazardous
Location
Catalog #
Two
Foot Electronic
F17T8 2 2,393 WP2-2110C WPH2-2110C
F24T5/HO 3 6,000 WP2-3570C WPH2-3570C
FT40W/2G11 2 7,245 WP2-2210C WPH2-2210C
Four
Foot
Electronic
F32T8 2 6,962 WP4-2110C WPH4-2110C
3 10,443 WP4-3110C WPH4-3110C
FT40W/2G11 4 12,600 WP4-4210C WPH4-4210C
F54T5/HO 2 10,000 WP4-2570C WPH4-2570C
3 15,000 WP4-3570C WPH4-3570C
Magnetic F48T12/HO 2 6,885 WP4-2810C WPH4-2810C
Eight
Foot
Electronic
F32T8 4 13,924 WP8-4110C WPH8-4110C
F54T5/HO 4 20,000 WP8-4570C WPH8-4570C
6 30,000 WP8-6570C WPH8-6570C
F96T8/HO 2 14,432 WP8-2710C WPH8-2710C
F96T12/HO 2 16,020 WP8-2810C WPH8-2810C
Magnetic F96T12/ES 2 10,010 WP8-2310C WPH8-2310C